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TSLG Seminar Attendance

May 25-26, 2005
Sheraton Airport Hotel Portland, OR
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NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL PHONE

Steve Anderly Anderly Energy Consulting seanderly@comcast.net 503-655-3922

Jerry Smith Arizona Public Service Co. jerry.smith@aps.com 602-250-1135

Margie Schaff ATNI-EDC mschaff@att.net 303-443-0182

Larry La Bolle Avista larry.labolle@avistacorp.com 508-495-4710

Ed Groce Avista ed.groce@avistacorp.com 509-495-4164

Patrick Maher Avista patrick.maher@avistacorp.com 509-495-8527

Kimberly Mattem Avista kim.mattem@avistacorp.com 509-495-4911

Steve Silkworth Avista steve.silkworth@avistacorp.com 509-495-8093

Dick Storro Avista dick.storro@avistacorp.com 509-495-8080

Moira Chicilo BCTC moira.chicilo@bctc.com 604-699-7337

Peter Feldberg BCTC (Fasken) pfeldberg@cgy.fasken.com 403-261-5364

Cam Lusztig BCTC cameron.lusztig@bctc.com 604-699-7444

Carol Opatrny BCTC ccopat@e-z.net 360-666-8510

Brenda Anderson Bonneville Power Administration bsanderson@bpa.gov 503-230-5610

Arlena Barnes Bonneville Power Administration ambarnes@bpa.gov 503-230-4267

Syd Berwager Bonneville Power Administration sdberwager@bpa.gov 503-230-5958

Angela DeClerck Bonneville Power Administration ardeclerck@bpa.gov 503-230-3886

Marv Landauer Bonneville Power Administration mjlandauer@bpa.gov 503-230-4105

Steve Larson Bonneville Power Administration srlarson@bpa.gov 503-230-2999

Eric King Bonneville Power Administration evking@bpa.gov  503-230-5236

Preston Michie Bonneville Power Administration pdmichie@bpa.gov 503-230-4354

Todd Miller Bonneville Power Administration temiller@bpa.gov 503-230-7315

Peggy Olds Bonneville Power Administration paolds@bpa.gov 360-418-2856

Joe Rogers Bonneville Power Administration rarogers@bpa.gov 503-230-3843
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Janelle Schmidt Bonneville Power Administration jlschmidt@bpa.gov 503-230-4385

Bonita Smulski Bonneville Power Administration brsmulski@bpa.gov 503-230-3210

Don Watkins Bonneville Power Administration dswatkins@bpa.gov 306-418-2963

Don Wolfe Bonneville Power Administration dvwolfe@bpa.gov 503-230-5145

Steve McCoy California ISO smccoy@caiso.com 916-351-2446

Ali Amirali Calpine aamirali@calpine.com 925-570-4256

Vito Stagliano Calpine vstagliano@capline.com 312-208-3051

Jeffrey Winkler Calpine jwinkler@calpine.com 713-570-4763

Steve Fisher Chelan County PUD steve.fisher@chelanpud.org 509-661-4347

Hugh Owens Chelan County PUD hugh@chelanpud.org 509-661-4319

David Clement Clement & Associates dclement@alamedanet.net 510-593-5952

Cliff Perigo Clifford C. Perigo, LLC ccp7@comcast.net 503-636-6500

Don Brookhyser Cogen Assoc. of WA, NV Indp. Energy Coalition deb-a-klaw.com 503-402-8702

Jon Kaake Consultant jon.kaake@att.net 503-329-4505

Mike Evans Coral Power mevans02@coral-energy.com 858-526-2103

John Stephens Deloitte & Touche LLP johnstephens@deloitte.com 415-783-5185

James Tucker DG&T jtucker@deseretpower.com 810-619-6281

Dave Jermain DOJ Consulting davidojermain@hotmail.com 503-329-8223

Ray Blivan DSI's rdb@r-c-s-inc.com 360-7373877

Layne Brown Duke Energy lpbrown@duke-energy.com 801-531-4400

Ryan Heidari EnDimensions LLC ryan.heidari@endimensions.com 650-888-1239

Lorne Whittles EPCOR lwhittles@epcor.ca 208-336-9733

Jamie Simler FERC jamie.simler@ferc.gov 202-502-8934

Bill Dearing Grant County PUD bdearing@gcpud.org 509-754-6636

Bill Pascoe Great Northern Power Development pascoeenergy@aol.com 406-494-2075
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Louis Szablya Great Northern Power Development szablya@gr-northern.com 303-888-0894

Bud Krogh GW Coordinating Team ekrogh@serv.net 206-464-1872

Kurt Conger GW Coordinating Team kconger@nrgxs.com 425-444-3149  

Sarah Dennison-Leonard GW Coordinating Team sdleonard@krogh-leonard.com 503-219-9649

Chris Elliott GW Coordinating Team chrisrtowest@earthlink.net 502-262-9421

Steve Walton GW Coordinating Team swalton@ieee.net 360-607-0736

Linc Wolverton ICNU lwolv@tds.net 360-263-3675

Randy Hardy Hardy Energy rhardy@hardyenergy.com 206-264-0224

Chuck Durick Idaho Power cdurick@idahopower.com 208-388-2450

Malcolm McLellan Idaho Power - Attorney mcm@vnf.com 206-829-1814

Ron Schellberg Idaho Power rschellberg@idahopower.com 208-388-2455

Vishnu Jetmalani International Resource Recovery LLC vishnujet@hotmail.com 503-725-2325

Marla Larson MPSC malarson@state.mt.us 406-444-6186

Edwin Liu Nexant, Inc exliu@nexant.com 415-369-1088

Stan Niman Niman Energy Consulting Services sniman@ipinc.net 503-297-9013

Robert Kahn NIPPC rkahn@nippc.org 206-236-7200

Lon Peters Northwest Economic Research, Inc lpeters@pacifier.com 503-203-1539

Susan Ackerman NW Requirements Utilities susan.k.ackerman@comcast.net 503-297-2392

Ray Brush NorthWestern Corp ray.brush@northwestern.com 406-497-4278

John Canavan NorthWestern Corp john.canavan@northwestern.com 406-497-4309

Ted Williams NorthWestern Corp ted.williams@nortrhwestern .com 406-497-4385

Steve Weiss NW Energy Coalition steve@nwenergy.org 503-851-4054

Wally Gibson NW Power & Conservation Council wgibson@nwcouncil.org 503-222-5161

Farrokh Albuyeh OATI jarokh.albuyeh@oati.net 612-360-1657

Stefan Brown Oregon Public Utiltity Commission stefan.brown@state.or.us 503-373-7946
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Rich Bayless PacifiCorp rich.bayless@pacificorp.com 503-813-5739

Sharon Helms PacifiCorp sharon.helms@pacificorp.com 503-813-6419

Pam Jacklin PacifiCorp (Stoel Rives) pljacklin@stoel.com 503-294-9406

Massoud Jourabchi PacifiCorp massoud.jourabchi@pacificorp.com 503-813-5545

Paul Kroger PacifiCorp paul.kroger@pacificorp.com 503-813-5320

Tom Haymaker PNGC Power tom.haymaker@pngc.com 503-288-1234

Steve Kern PNGC Power steve_kern@pngc.com 502-288-5559

Rick Paschall PNGC Power rpaschall@pngc.com 503-288-5553

Aleka Scott PNGC Power aleka_scott@pngc.com 503-288-1234

Frank Afranji Portland General Electric frank.afranji@pgn.com 503-464-7033

Ty Bettis Portland General Electric ty.bettis@pgn.com 503-464-7770

Kenny Dillon Portland General Electric kenny.dillon@pgn.com 503-464-7400

George Hutcherson Portland General Electric george.hutcherson@pgn.com 503-464-8027

Mike Ryan Portland General Electric mike.ryan@pgn.com 503-464-8793

Robin Tomkins Portland General Electric robin.tompkins@pgn.com 503-464-7037

Jerry Thale Portland General Electric jerry.thale@pgn.com 503-464-7041

Mike MacDougall Powerex mike.macdougall@powerex.com 604-891-6038

Alan Davis PPL & NW Marketers alan@enventure.com 406-442-2292

Ray Nelson PRM rnelson@prmllp.com 425-451-9123

Marty Parsons PRM mparsons@prmllp.com 425-460-1112

Nancy Baker Public Power Council nbaker@ppdpdx.org 503-232-2427

Tom DeBoer Puget Sound Energy tom.deboer@pse.com 425-462-3495

David Hoff Puget Sound Energy david.hoff@pse.com 425-462-3716

John Phillips Puget Sound Energy john.phillips@pse.com 425-462-3579

Tennille Elloy Puget Sound Energy tennille.elloy@pse.com 425-462-3568
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Natalie McIntire Renewable NW Project natalie@rnp.org 503-223-4544

Tom Foley Renewable NW Project fthomas20@comcast.net 503-335-5825

John Carlin Seattle City Light john.carlin@seattle.gov 206-386-4540

Mike Harrison Seattle City Light mark.harrison@seattle.gov 206-706-0240

Sue Kuehl Seattle City Light sue.kuehl@seattle.gov 206-386-4513

Ali Rodol Seattle City Light ali.rodol@seattle.gov 206-386-4530

Doug Rough Seattle City Light doug.rough@seattle.gov 206-386-4516

Marilynn Semro Seattle City Light marilynn.semro@seattle.gov 206-386-4539

Dennis Sismaet Seattle City Light dennis.sismaet@seattle.gov 206-615-0961

Leslie Padilla Sempra Generation lpadilla@semprageneration.com 619-696-4425

Jim McMorran Sierra Pacific Power jmcmorran@sppc.com 775-834-4640

John White Snohomish County PUD john.white@snopud.com 425-783-8390

Dale Sostrom Stillwater Mining Company dsostrom@stillwatermining.com 406-322-8924

Debra Smith Suez Energy Marketing, NA debra.smith@suezenergyna.com 713-636-1661

Alan Cooke Tacoma Power acooke@cityoftacoma.org 253-502-8596

Mark Young Tenaska myoung@tenaska.com 360-961-2334

Dave McCue The Energy Authority dmccue@teainc.org 904-360-1309

Sean Donoghue The Structure Group sean.donoghue@seandonoghue.com

David Hallam The Structure Group dhallam@earthlink.net

Denise Hill TransAlta Energy Marketing denise_hill@transalta.com 503-675-3816

Cheryl Terry TransCanada cheryl_terry@transcanada.com 403-920-2092

Mark Chesney Utah Municipal Power Agency mchesney@umpa.com 801-798-4789

Robert Ross U.S. Bureau of Reclamation rross@pn.usbr.gov 208-378-5332

Jay Seitz U.S. Bureau of Reclamation jseitz@do.usbr.gov 303-445-2844

Greg Nothstein WA Energy Policy gregn@ep.cted.wa.gov 360-956-2098
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Charles Reinhold WestConnect reinhold@globalcrossing.net 208-253-6916

Erik Westergaard Westergaard Consulting westergaard@telus.net 604-862-8697


